/. CENTER E

TUBO INOX APROS PER STUFE

RIDUZIONE ACCIAIO INOX AISI 316
MASCHIO FEMMINA

www.galvancenter.it

Articolo

AND211009

AND211011

AND211012

AND211013

AND211014

AND211015

AND211017

Modello

cm 10x8

cm 13x12

cm 12x10

cm 14x12

cm 14x13

cm15x14

cmi16x15

U.M.

PZ

PZ

Pz

Pz

PZ

PZ

Pz

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€15,72

€13,24

€17,14

€11,80

€12,95

€14,32

€12,12
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